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Spec sheet

PRODUCT NO.:

LYS TEKNISK

Lyskilde :

Lumen ut (Im):

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Spredningsvinkel [°]:
Fargetemperatur [K]:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ral:
Fargekode:
Fargetoleranse [SDCM]:
Optikk:

UGR (<=):

Bladeline

023977-01-1 D {eCE A B

LED (built in)
5016/9684
5600/10800
90

4000

80

840

Clear
22

PRODUKT

IP-grad:
Driftstemperatur [°C]:
Farge:

Lengde [mm]:

Hgyde [mm]:

Bredde [mm]:

Vekt [kql:

Ledpro by Norlux
Borgeskogen 32
3160 Stokke, Norway

IP20
-10-40
Grey
1560
109
160
1,15

Side 1/1

Dimmetype: None
Systemeffekt [WI: 36/77
Spenning [VI: 230V 50Hz
Isolasjonsklasse: 1

Sokkel : N/A

MONTERING / TILKOBLING
Tilkobling: QuickConnect
Montering: Tak

ledpro.no
+47 33301080
post@ledpro.no



